30;	11	
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	VolPage_: 376
	WILLOUGHBY C, JOHNSON	97 JAN -7 A9:44
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
NAME	WILLOUGHBY C. JOHNSON	가슴이 가장 가슴을 수 있는 것은 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는다. 이 가슴에 많은 같은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않는다. 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않
STREET ACORESS	P.O. BOX 1320	
CITY STATE ZP	OJAI CA 93023	
	QUITCLAIM DEED	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$0
This conveyance transfers the grantor's		<ul> <li>computed on full value of property conveyed, or</li> <li>computed on full value less liens &amp; encumbrances remaining thereon at the time of sale.</li> <li>Unincorporated area</li> <li>Citly of</li></ul>

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

RHONDA LAINE SHORT-MOORE

hereby remises, releases and quitclaims all of her interest to

CHARLES W. MOORE and RHONDA L. SHORT-MOORE, as trustees of the CHARLES W. MOORE AND RHONDA L. SHORT-MOORE FAMILY TRUST

Assessor's Parcel No. N/A

in the following described real property in the

County of Klamath State of Oregon:

Lot 2, Block 21, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATE HIGHWAY 66 UNIT PLAT NO. 1, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Dated: DECEMBER 30, 1996 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF VENTURA

On DECEMBER 30, 1996, before me TRACY N. HILDEBRAND, Notary Public, personally appeared RHONDA LAINE SHORT MOORE, personally known to me (or proved to me on the back of satisfaetary externet) to be the personally whose names (states back of satisfaetary within instrument and acknowledged to me intractional back of the within instrument and acknowledged to me intractional back of the same in Kongritter authorized capacity (s), and that by astro-the same in the instrument in persons of the anity upon behalf of which the persons acted, executed in instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signatu

<u>Rhonda Gaine Short Moore</u> RHONDA LAINE SHORT-MOORE

a pro-			MILDEBR		7
			ion #106		2
	e Not	lary Pub	lic - Ca	lifomia	S
	2	Ventu	ra Count	ty .	
100	My C	omm. Ex	Dires Au	20,1999	ø

(Notary Sec.)

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of	Willoughby	C. Johnson	the 7th	veb
of <u>January</u>	A.D., 19at	9:44 o'clock	A.M., and duly recorded in Vol.	197
	of <u>Deeds</u>		on Page <u>376</u>	-1 <u></u>
FEE \$30.00			by <u>Hittlen</u> Roca	ierk

SS.